Multifunctional, Economical
and Efficient to the Max.
Inkjet Printer
Epson ME™340
The Epson ME™ 340 features an Epson Micro Piezo™ print head
technology that is built for extreme durability and delivers fast
print speeds while being highly cost and energy efficient.
•	 Value-for-money and budget savvy printing

ON-LINE GUIDE	 Yes
EPSON GENUINE INK CARTRIDGES
T141 INK SERIES	 PAGE YIELD *5		  ORDER CODE
	 BLACK                                                 	 235 			   C13T141190
	 CYAN                                                   				    C13T141290
	 MAGENTA                                            	 510 (Composite Yield)		  C13T141390
	 YELLOW                                              				    C13T141490
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA	 ORDER CODE
MATTE PAPER HEAVYWEIGHT A4	 C13S041259
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R	 C13S042070
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4	 C13S042071
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R	 C13S041863
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4	 C13S041285
PHOTO QUALITY INKJET PAPER A4 	 C13S041786
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER 4R	 C13S041925
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A4	 C13S041332
304mm
(12.0”)
436mm (17.2”)
150mm